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From: ECF-CAND@cand.uscourts.gov
Sent: Thursday, August 6, 2020 8:25 AM
To: efiling@cand.uscourts.gov
Subject: [EXT] Activity in Case 3:20-cv-05344-TSH Uniloc 2017 LLC  v. Google LLC Clerk's Notice 

re: Consent or Declination

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to 
this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits 
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of 
all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees 
apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first 
viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not 
apply. 

U.S. District Court 

California Northern District 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered on 8/6/2020 at 8:25 AM and filed on 8/6/2020  
Case Name:  Uniloc 2017 LLC v. Google LLC 
Case Number: 3:20-cv-05344-TSH 

Filer:  

Document Number: 168(No document attached)  

Docket Text:  
CLERK'S NOTICE Re: Consent or Declination: Plaintiffs/Defendants shall file a consent or 
declination to proceed before a magistrate judge by 8/20/2020. Note that any party is free to 
withhold consent to proceed before a magistrate judge without adverse substantive 
consequences. The forms are available at: http://cand.uscourts.gov/civilforms. (Party/parties 
were also notified via telephone or email.) (This is a text-only entry generated by the court. 
There is no document associated with this entry.) (cdnS, COURT STAFF) (Filed on 8/6/2020)  

 
3:20-cv-05344-TSH Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Aaron Seth Jacobs     AJacobs@PrinceLobel.com, uniloc@princelobel.com  
 
Ariell Bratton     ariellbratton@paulhastings.com  
 
Brett Aaron Mangrum     brett@etheridgelaw.com  
 
Brian Matthew Koide     bkoide@dbllawyers.com, ecf@dbllawyers.com  
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Christopher Wood Kennerly     chris.kennerly@bakerbotts.com  
 
Elizabeth L. Brann     elizabethbrann@paulhastings.com, karenobrien@paulhastings.com, 
katieringel@paulhastings.com  
 
James L Etheridge     Jim@EtheridgeLaw.com  
 
John Anthony Cotiguala     johncotiguala@paulhastings.com  
 
Kevin Gannon     kgannon@princelobel.com, uniloc@princelobel.com  
 
Matthew Richard Lind     mattlind@paulhastings.com  
 
Michael Edwin Jones     mikejones@potterminton.com, jovallery@potterminton.com  
 
Michelle Marek Figueiredo     michellemarek@paulhastings.com  
 
Patrick Colbert Clutter , IV     patrickclutter@potterminton.com  
 
Robert R. Laurenzi     robertlaurenzi@paulhastings.com, dianne.meek@apks.com  
 
Robert W Unikel     robertunikel@paulhastings.com, mindymarshall@paulhastings.com  
 
Ryan Scott Loveless     ryan@etheridgelaw.com  
 
Travis Lee Richins     travis@etheridgelaw.com  
 
3:20-cv-05344-TSH Please see Local Rule 5-5; Notice has NOT been electronically mailed to:  
 
E. Glenn Thames , Jr 
Potter Minton, P.C. 
500 Plaza Tower 
110 N. College 
Tyler, TX 75702 
 
Jeffrey Huang  
McKool Smith Hennigan PC 
865 S. Figueroa St 
#2900 
LA, CA 90017 

 

Page 2 of 2
f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

